Rangliste
30. Amtscupfinal 2016
Reichenbach



TAMTSCUP

" FRUTIGEN
Finalresultate
JG 1.Runde 2. Runde Total Durchschnitt
Lueg is Land SG Krattigen
Kummer Christian 71 145 147
Luginbiihl Bruno 62 143 135
Balmer Theo 64 141 144
Loat Alexandra 86 146 145
Schick Hansjlirg 54 144 140
719 711 1430 715
GP 11 SS Adelboden
Bircher Toni 72 147 147
Schranz Martin 84 136 140
Hari Toni 84 141 143
Hari Peter 88 144 140
Hari Peter 58 139 142
707 712 1419 709,5
Mammut SV Frutigen
Héanni Beat 61 139 136
Fuhrer Peter Tl 143 141
Germann Peter 75 146 142
Mathys Hansruedi 79 143 140
Schmid Toni 64 143 140
714 699 1413 706,5
Harmonie SG Krattigen
Riesen Florian 79 141 139
Perren Mike 86 144 142
Biitikofer Martin 70 137 138
Indermiihie Markus 84 138 140
Schick Kurt 56 139 140
699 699 1398 699
Mannertreu SS Adelboden
Wyssen Kari 67 143 142
Michel Thomas 67 136 130
Pieren Melchior 71 141 141
Jungen Daniel 64 134 141
Jungen Matthdus 65 143 135
697 689 1386 693
Sport D SG Reichenbach
von Kénel Hanspeter 66 138 130
Suter Res 55 141 135
Zahler Alfred 52 134 136
von Kéanel Marc 83 138 142
~ Mathys Brigitte 81 143 141
694 684 1378 689
Fifty Seven FS Kandergrund
Ruppen Philippe 68 140 141
Wandfluh Jon 70 134 129
Grossen Hans 65 139 135
Rubin Ruedi 63 140 134
Marti Toni 74 138 144
691 683 1374 687
Sicherhiitsvorhalber SG Reichenbach
Steiner Janine 92 135 132
Steiner Martin 85 133 141
Wittwer Christian 72 132 140
Ueltschi David 87 133 130
Moat Leslie 94 129 118

662 661 1323 661,5
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Ausgeschieden 3. Runde

Gruppe

Gemsbock

Di Gmuetliga
Grubelnuss
Acuna Matata

Nimms net schwer

Grabastampfer
Schutzenjager
Renovator

Gesellschaft

SG Reichenbach
SV Frutigen

SV Frutigen

SV Frutigen

SV Frutigen

SV Frutigen JS
SS Aeschi

SV Frutigen JS

Ausgeschieden 2. Runde

Gruppe

Pum
Grenadier
Auerhahn
Gysa

Zilfuri
Jungschutzen
Hirzboden
Alpengruess
Elsighorn
Jungschutzen 1
Hochsthorn

D Eidgenosse
90 Grad rachts
Fisichlepfer

Gesellschaft

SG Kandersteg
SS Aeschi

SG Rohrbach
SS Adelboden
SG Kandersteg
SG Krattigen JS
SS Adelboden
SS Aeschi

SV Frutigen

SS Adelboden JS

SS Adelboden
SS Aeschi JS
SS Aeschi JS
SG Kandersteg

Resultat

705
697
696
686
674
671
656
651

Resultat

707
697
693
690
687
673
673
673
666
650
645
644
629
610



_ MTSCUP

~ FRUTIGEN

Rang

31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53

Ausgeschieden 1. Runde

Gruppe

Wildschoner
Naturfrinde
Trumpf As
Marchgraben
Lothar
Veteranen
Gartaschluch
Woozle Goozle
Ruckwartsgang
Barenstarch
Mondschin
Morgebarg

Los Torreros
Hopfe u. Malz
Chemihltte
Fromberg
Junioren

Hulabalu-Chlepfer

Stagebach
Felsenburg
Adlerhorst
Jungschutzen 2
Sattelhorn

Gesellschaft

SS Aeschi

SV Frutigen

SS Aeschi

SG Rohrbach
FS Kandergrund
SV Frutigen

SV Frutigen

SS Adelboden
SG Krattigen
SV Frutigen

SV Frutigen

SG Krattigen
SS Aeschi

SS Aeschi

SS Aeschi

SG Reichenbach
SG Krattigen JS
FS Kandergrund
FS Mitholz

FS Mitholz

SS Aeschi JS

SS Adelboden JS

FS Kandergrund

Resultat

702
697
685
683
681
674
674
672
672
670
668
663
661
650
650
640
630
628
618
609
587
561
498



